Bieg Lwa - Tarnowo Podgérne, 2013-05-26

Dystans: Potmaraton - Druzyna Szpiku

Mce Nr
1 1069
2 859
B 1009
4 931
5 640
6 171
7 728
8 518
9 128
10 241
11 117
12 853
i3] 541
14 227
15 445
16 987
17 187
18 834
19 412
20 660
21 234
22 302
23 395
24 553
25 168
26 719
27 561
28 424
29 860
30 232
il 989
32 112
E8 172
34 528
85 628
36 136
57/ 618
38 574
89 714
40 669
41 100
42 873
43 109
44 416
45 131
46 127
47 130
48 459
49 1098
50 324
51 1048
52 659
(52 658
54 678
B5 286
56 1096
57 874
58 609
59 969
60 1036
61 747
62 683
63 724
64 670
65 1097
66 280
67 201
68 105
69 106
70 288
71 89
72 630
73 242
74 200
75 841

Nazwisko Imie

MYSLAK PIOTR
URBANCZYK GRZEGORZ
WYSTEPSKI JANUSZ
ANGIELCZYK DANIEL
DRECZKA MICHAL
NAWROCKI PIOTR
PRUSS WALDEMAR
CHABROS KAROLINA

DZIERZKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA

MAJEWSKI WALDEMAR
WOJTKOWIAK MICHAL
BEMBNISTA IRENEUSZ
ROZWADOWSKI ROBERT
JABLONSKA MONIKA
JEZEWSKI SLAWOMIR
WZIECH TOMASZ
KASPRZAK BARTOSZ
JUREK BOGDAN
SAWICKI MARCIN
LESNIOWSKI ANDRZEJ
DOMSKI MARCIN
TUZIMEK DARIUSZ
BOBINSKA KAMILA
WACHOWIAK MARIUSZ
PRZYBYLAK TOMASZ
PACZKOWSKI GERARD
NIEBOJ JAKUB

KORBIK MIKOEA]
GORNY MAREK
KOBYLINSKI MARCIN
ROZWADOWSKI RAFAL
FRACZEK MARCIN
NAWROCKA IWONA
DROHOJOWSKI RAFAL
ADAMSKI MICHAL
MUCHA ROMEK
RATAICZAK MATEUSZ
ADAMSKA PAULINA
LUKA JAKUB
SCHNEIDER RADOSEAW
TONDER FILIP

ROSIAK SLAWOMIR
ARMANOWSKI TOMASZ
ZABKO JAROSLAW
BRZEZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
KONIECZNY JACEK
SAWICKA ZOFIA
BARTOSIK DANIEL
GROBELNY RYSZARD
KEDZIERSKI ARKADIUSZ
ZABKO ALEKSANDRA
DUTKIEWICZ MACIE]
DUTKIEWICZ MONIKA
ZAJAC ANDRZE]
BARANIECKI AREK
WAWRZYNIAK ADAM
CIECHORSKI ANDRZE]

NOWAK-JAROSZYK MONIKA

CICHOMSKA JOANNA
PIETYRA MARZENA
SZUKALA PIOTR
KACZMAREK PIOTR
KRAK TOMASZ

WOZNA MAGDALENA
DZIALEK DARIUSZ
JAGIELSKA MAGDALENA
BOJDO SZYMON
ANTKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
BRONOWICKI JAREK
ZAJAC KRZYSZTOF
MAKOWSKI DARIUSZ
MATUSIEWICZ SLAWOMIR

SIEKIERZYNSKA KATARZYNA

TONINSKA MARZENA
KRZYSKO BOGUSEAW

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
POZNAN
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
POZNAN
PILtA
ZALASEWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOZIEGLOWY
POZNAN
POZNAN
KORNIK
SUCHY LAS
POZNAN
ROSNOWKO
POZNAN
POZNAN
MOSINA
SREM
POZNAN
POZNAN
ZIELONA GORA
POZNAN
POZNAN
PRZEZMIEROWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOZIEGLOWY
SWIECIECHOWA
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOSCIAN
ZALASEWO
KAMIONKI
POZNAN
GALOWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
SRODA WLKP.
OSTROW WLKP.
POZNAN
KROSNO
MOSINA
KROSNO
LESZNO
POZNAN
WITASZYCE
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
CZEUCHOW
SZAMOTULY
POZNAN
JANIKOWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

SIERAKOW WLKP.

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
DABROWA
POZNAN
RAWICZ
LESZNO

GORA

POZNAN
CHOINA

NOWY TOMYSL
POZNAN

SREM

POZNAN

Team

Team ASA - Biegiem po Zdro
Druzyna Szpiku/NATURAL BOR

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Malta Poznan/Druzyna Szpik

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
STN Raider

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Zabkoteam

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku
ZP Szpiki

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

RUNPLANET
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Druzyna Szpiku/ KB HERMES
DRUZYNA SZPIKU/NKB CHYZY

Druzyna Szpiku
Druzyna Szpiku

Rok

1990
1987
1972
1984
1988
1973
1977
1982
1962
1959
1979
1973
1975
1973
1971
1972
1986
1965
1981
1981
1977
1966
1989
1978
1974
1976
1981
1992
1955
1987
1973
1988
1973
1973
1982
1978
1984
1982
1983
1972
1981
1970
1981
1966
1971
1975
1973
1981
1963
1976
1992
1974
1974
1981
1970
1973
1985
1971
1984
1977
1971
1967
1972
1977
1976
1989
1988
1982
1976
1977
1968
1977
1973
1974
1967
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00:
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00:

33:
Bk
34:
Bk
35:
34:
34:
8SE
35:
34:
34:
B5:
38:
41:
34:
37/
34:

15

00:39:21
00:41:15
00:37:24
00:40:35
00:40:35
00:40:35
00:40:35
00:37:17
00:39:48
00:38:49
00:41:46
00:40:38
00:40:39
00:40:57
00:42:35
00:41:15
00:40:33
00:42:49
00:41:04
00:42:43
00:41:15
00:39:45
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:40:49
00:45:24
00:35:04

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

44:
44:

42

44:
45:

45
47

45:

119
119

14km

00:50:24
00:52:07
00:59:49
00:59:52
01:00:19
01:00:17
01:00:23
01:00:16
01:00:50
01:01:45
01:02:07
01:02:29
01:05:47
01:04:39
01:05:19
01:04:41
01:04:28
01:04:34
01:04:03
01:04:41

01:06:22
01:06:21
01:06:26
01:05:36
01:09:07
01:06:02
01:09:38
01:08:42
01:09:29
01:06:03
01:11:25
01:10:03
01:09:53
01:10:45
01:12:55
01:14:27
01:10:38
01:13:12
01:10:38
01:17:45
01:18:55
01:13:34
01:17:46
01:19:46
01:19:46
01:19:46
01:17:24
01:19:00
01:18:46
01:22:07
01:21:56
01:21:57
01:22:06
01:24:08
01:22:05
01:21:34
01:25:37
01:23:18
01:25:36
01:23:18
01:22:50
01:27:33
01:27:33
01:23:19
01:29:14
01:28:09
01:28:14
01:28:14
01:27:04
01:26:45
01:29:31
01:30:38
01:36:41
01:34:46

Czas
netto
01:16:25
01:19:07
01:29:07
01:29:16
01:30:25
01:30:43
01:31:06
01:31:34
01:32:32
01:34:02
01:33:57
01:35:27
01:37:01
01:37:14
01:37:12

01:58:58

02:04:25
02:04:48
02:05:38
02:06:13
02:07:00
02:08:30
02:08:10
02:08:12
02:08:17
02:09:21
02:09:53
02:09:54
02:10:56
02:11:04
02:13:24
02:13:07
02:13:07
02:14:11
02:15:13
02:17:40
02:19:30

Wynik

01:16:25
01:19:07
01:29:20
01:29:26
01:30:32
01:30:48
01:31:11
01:31:38
01:32:33
01:34:13
01:34:15
01:35:28
01:37:22
01:37:25
01:37:34
01:37:50
01:37:54
01:38:13
01:39:13
01:39:27
01:39:31
01:39:36
01:39:49
01:41:04
01:42:26
01:44:00
01:44:03
01:44:33
01:44:35
01:44:37
01:45:13
01:46:06
01:46:26
01:46:38
01:47:47
01:48:09
01:49:26
01:49:38
01:49:38
01:49:40
01:55:24
01:55:38
01:56:38
01:58:03
01:59:12
01:59:12
01:59:12
01:59:22
02:00:58
02:01:23
02:04:00
02:04:46
02:04:46
02:05:34
02:06:45
02:07:03
02:07:46
02:08:57
02:09:07
02:09:07
02:09:07
02:09:49
02:10:54
02:10:54
02:11:42
02:12:16
02:13:50
02:14:09
02:14:09
02:14:57
02:16:13
02:18:30
02:20:33
02:27:49
02:30:24
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Strona: 1



